1 Wunder im Wald

2 Pflanzen in Gefahr
3 Wilderer!

4 Die Verfolgungsjagd
& Auf Spurensuche

6 Der Hilferuf

7 Die Falle

8 Gerettet!

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1325503746

INHALT

20
36
48
62
74
88

102


https://d-nb.info/1325503746

LEAS NOTIZEN
Die Venus-Fliegenfalle
Fleischfressende Pflanzen

Wildtiere in Carolina

Quiz

Begriffe

116

118

120

122

124



