

INHALT

1	Wunder im Wald	4
2	Pflanzen in Gefahr	20
3	Wilderer!	36
4	Die Verfolgungsjagd	48
5	Auf Spurensuche	62
6	Der Hilferuf	74
7	Die Falle	88
8	Gerettet!	102

LEAS NOTIZEN

Die Venus-Fliegenfalle	116
Fleischfressende Pflanzen	118
Wildtiere in Carolina	120
Quiz	122
Begriffe	124